2)Rodea, el nimeno- connecto:

a) 22
&) 20
o) 24
d)29
e) 25
) 21
g 23
h) 26
) 27

po28
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doce / weimtidoo
thece /  weimte
veimticuatro /  doo
diez / weimtinuene
doo / weimbicinco
veimtiuno /  omce
veimbitres /  wno

veintiocio / dos

seimtiocho /  thes



Escnibe el POSTERIOR (el siquiente)

a) 15

16

)20

e)24

§27

b)19

)22

Nos

h)28
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1

12
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39
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3t
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39
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11

42

43
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45

H6

77
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49

20

o1

2

03

oH

99

b

of

58

o9

60

61

62

63

64

65

b6

b7

68
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10
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12

13

™

19

16
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79

60
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81

88

89
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1

92

93
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95

96

97
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